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Fwd: Regarding change in date October 07,2022 of one day ISTE Student workshop on
AI,ML & IOT

Ravinder Singh <rsantil1969@gmail.com>
Fri 9/30/2022 1:13 PM

To: Sandeep Ushkewar <Sandeep.Ushkewar@svkm.ac.in>

1 attachments (463 KB)
ISTE Sanctioned letter SVKM's IOT Dhule.pdf;

***** THE E-MAIL BELOW IS FROM AN EXTERNAL SOURCE, PLEASE DO NOT OPEN ATTACHMENTS OR CLICK LINKS
WITHOUT PROPER VERIFCATION *****  
Sir,

please refer to your email dated 30/09/2022 regarding change of date and tite. In this connection, you
are informed to kindly conduct the same on 07/10/2022 as proposed.

thanking you,

ISTE, New Delhi

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Sandeep Ushkewar <Sandeep.Ushkewar@svkm.ac.in> 
Date: Fri, Sep 30, 2022 at 1:05 PM
Subject: Regarding change in date October 07,2022 of one day ISTE Student workshop on AI,ML & IOT 
To: Ravinder Singh <rsantil1969@gmail.com>, ISTE,ND <istedhq@isteonline.org> 
Cc: Trichinapalli Shubham <trichinapalli.shubham@svkm.ac.in>, Mayuri Kulkarni
<Mayuri.Kulkarni@svkm.ac.in>, Farha Naz <Farha.Naz@svkm.ac.in>, Mangesh Balpande
<mangesh.balpande@svkm.ac.in>, Vishal Moyal (Dr.) <Vishal.Moyal@svkm.ac.in> 

Dear Sir, 
        With reference to the ISTE Sanc�oned le�er dated September 28,2022 and our telephonic
conversa�on we are planning to organize ISTE sponsored one day student workshop on AI,ML and IOT
on October 07,2022. As the interna�onal conference we had successfully organized in last year please
consider the change in date & �tle of the event for further process. 

Thanks & Regards,
Mr. Sandeep Ushkewar
Faculty Advisor ISTE Student Chapter
Assistant Professor, Electrical Engineering Dept. 
SVKM's Institute of Technology, Dhule, M.S.
Contact: 02562-297801 (Ext:140 176), Mobile:9970045518 
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